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Itinerary – New Zealand – February – March 2008 
 
Land of the Long White Cloud – Code PSZ – Starting 10th Feb 
 
Date Tour Day Activity Trip Day
Thur 07 Feb 2008  Depart Melbourne QF39 19:35 Day 01
Fri 08 Feb 2008  Arrive Auckland 01:00 Day 02
Sat 09 Feb 2008  Auckland Day 03
Sun 10 Feb 2008 Tour Day 01 Auckland Day 04
Mon 11 Feb 2008 Tour Day 02 Auckland Day 05
Tue 12 Feb 2008 Tour Day 03 Auckland to Hahei Day 06
Wed 13 Feb 2008 Tour Day 04 Hahei to Lake Rotoiti Day 07

Thur 14 Feb 2008 Tour Day 05 
Lake Rotoiti, Rotorua to 
Tongariro National Park Day 08

Fri 15 Feb 2008 Tour Day 06 Tongariro National Park Day 09

Sat 16 Feb 2008 Tour Day 07 
Tongariro National Park to 
Napier Day 10

Sun 17 Feb 2008 Tour Day 08 Napier Day 11
Mon 18 Feb 2008 Tour Day 09 Napier to Wellington Day 12
Tue 19 Feb 2008 Tour Day 10 Wellington Day 13
Wed 20 Feb 2008 Tour Day 11 Wellington, Picton to Portage Day 14
Thur 21 Feb 2008 Tour Day 12 Portage to Kaikoura Day 15
Fri 22 Feb 2008 Tour Day 13 Kaikoura Christchurch Day 16

Sat 23 Feb 2008 Tour Day 14Christchurch Day 17 
Sun 24 Feb 2008 Tour Day 15Christchurch to Mt Cook Day 18 
Mon 25 Feb 2008 Tour Day 16Mt Cook Day 19 
Tue 26 Feb 2008 Tour Day 17Mt Cook to Queenstown Day 20 
Wed 27 Feb 2008 Tour Day 18Queenstown Day 21 
Thur 28 Feb 2008 Tour Day 19Queenstown Day 22 

Fri 29 Feb 2008 Tour Day 20
Queenstown to Te Anau – 
Doubtful Sound Day 23 

Sat 01 Mar 2008 Tour Day 21Te Anau – Milford Sound Day 24 
Sun 02 Mar 2008 Tour Day 22Te Anau to Wanaka Day 25 
Mon 03 Mar 2008 Tour Day 23Wanaka Day 26 
Tue 04 Mar 2008 Tour Day 24Wanaka to Franz Josef Glacier Day 27 
Wed 05 Mar 2008 Tour Day 25Franz Josef Glacier Day 28 
Thur 06 Mar 2008 Tour Day 26Franz Josef to Blackball Day 29 
Fri 07 Mar 2008 Tour Day 27Blackball to Christchurch Day 30 

Sat 08 Mar 2008 Tour Day 28
Depart Christchurch 06:15 
QF202 Arrive Melbourne 08:00 Day 31 
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